Section S
A comprehensive range of signaling products specifically designed for use in
areas where harsh environmental conditions prevail and where there is a risk of
explosion due to the presence of flammable atmospheres.
Señalización Audio
Visual
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2010 Cooper Crouse-Hinds1154
2

2
S
Ordering Information:
Step 1 - Order Strobe Type
Cat. # Voltage Lens Color NEMA Rating
Explosionproof Strobes
EXS301A/120 120V AC Amber 3R 4X, Marine
EXS301B/120 120V AC Blue 3R 4X, Marine
EXS301C/120 120V AC Clear 3R 4X, Marine
EXS301G/120 120V AC Green 3R 4X, Marine
EXS301M/120 120V AC Magenta 3R 4X, Marine
EXS301R/120 120V AC Red 3R 4X, Marine
EXSNM301A/12 48 12–48V DC Amber 3R 4X
EXSNM301B/12 48 12–48V DC Blue 3R 4X
EXSNM301C/12 48 12–48V DC Clear 3R 4X
EXSNM301G/12 48 12–48V DC Green 3R 4X

2
S
Ordering Information:
Step 1 - Order Rotating Beacon Type
Cat. # Voltage Lens Color NEMA Rating
Explosionproof Rotating Beacons
EXR301A/120 120V AC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301B/120 120V AC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301C/120 120V AC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301G/120 120V AC Green 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301M/120 120V AC Magenta 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301R/120 120V AC Red 3R, 4X, Marine
Diode Polarized Explosionproof Rotating Beacons
EXDR301A/24 28 24–28V DC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDR301B/24 28 24–28V DC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDR301C/24 28 24–28V DC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine